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No Code Course Name 
Semester 

Package 
Credits Lecturers 

Number of 

Participants 
Schedule 

1 TPHP211205 UNIT OPERATION I 

Class : WPA2 

2 3.00 

Dr. Inasanti Pandan Wangi, S.T. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Chusnul Hidayat 

Prof. Dr. Ria Millati, S.T., M.T. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Rini Yanti, S.T.P., M.P. 

52 
Monday, 07:15-08:55, Room 105 

Wednesday, 09:00-09:50, Room 105 

2 TPHP211205 UNIT OPERATION I 

Class : WPB2 

2 3.00 

Dr. Inasanti Pandan Wangi, S.T. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Chusnul Hidayat 

Prof. Dr. Ria Millati, S.T., M.T. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Rini Yanti, S.T.P., M.P. 

65 
Monday, 07:15-08:55, Room 104 

Wednesday, 10:00-10:40, Room 105 

3 TPHP213214 FOOD AND NUTRITION DESIGN 

Class : PPA6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Ir. Priyanto Triwitono, M.P. 

Yunika Mayangsari, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Bambang Dwi Wijatniko, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., 

M.Sc., Ph.D. 

Dr. Zaki Utama, S.T.P., M.P. 

25 Monday, 07:15-08:55, Room 309 

4 TPHP211201 MICROBIOLOGY 

Class : WPA2 

2 2.00 

Dr. Andika Sidar, S.T.P., M.Biotech. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Retno Indrati, M.Sc. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr.rer.nat. Lucia Dhiantika Witasari, 

S.Farm., Apt., M.Biotech. 

51 Monday, 09:00-10:40, Room 357 A 

5 TPHP211201 MICROBIOLOGY 

Class : WPB2 

2 2.00 

Dr. Andika Sidar, S.T.P., M.Biotech. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Retno Indrati, M.Sc. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr.rer.nat. Lucia Dhiantika Witasari, 

S.Farm., Apt., M.Biotech. 

62 Monday, 09:00-10:40, Room 356 

6 TPHP213210 FOOD SERVICE MANAGEMENT 

Class : PPA6 
6 2.00 

Dr. Dwi Larasatie Nur Fibri, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Rini Yanti, S.T.P., M.P. 

Rachma Wikandari, S.T.P., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Dr. Zaki Utama, S.T.P., M.P. 

20 Monday, 09:00-10:40, Room 357 B 

7 TPHP212201 FOOD INDUSTRIAL SANITATION 

Class : WPA4 

4 2.00 

Rachma Wikandari, S.T.P., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Tyas Utami, M.Sc. 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Dian Anggraini Suroto, S.T.P., M.P., M.Eng., 

Ph.D. 

62 Monday, 11:00-12:40, Room 357 A 
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8 TPHP212201 FOOD INDUSTRIAL SANITATION 

Class : WPB4 

4 2.00 

Rachma Wikandari, S.T.P., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Tyas Utami, M.Sc. 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Dian Anggraini Suroto, S.T.P., M.P., M.Eng., 

Ph.D. 

60 Monday, 11:00-12:40, Room 357 B 

9 TPHP213211 POST-HARVEST PHYSIOLOGY AND 

TECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA6 6 2.00 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Andriati Ningrum, S.T.P., M.Agr., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Djagal Wiseso Marseno, M.Agr. 52 Monday, 11:00-12:40, Room 104 

10 TPHP211207 STATISTICS 

Class : WPA2 

2 3.00 

Rianti Siswi Utami, S.Si., M.Sc. 

50 Monday, 11:00-13:30, Room 102 

11 TPHP211207 STATISTICS 

Class : WPB2 

2 3.00 

Ivan Luthfi Ihwani, S.Si., M.Sc., Ph.D. 

61 Monday, 11:00-13:30, Room 103 

12 TPHP211204 BIOCHEMISTRY 

Class : WPA2 

2 3.00 

Yunika Mayangsari, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Dr. Lulum Leliana, S.T.P. 

Wahyu Dwi Saputra, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., Ph.D. 

Dr. Andika Sidar, S.T.P., M.Biotech. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

50 
Tuesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 102 

Wednesday, 07:15-08:05, Room 356 

13 TPHP211204 BIOCHEMISTRY 

Class : WPB2 

2 3.00 

Yunika Mayangsari, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Dr. Lulum Leliana, S.T.P. 

Wahyu Dwi Saputra, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., Ph.D. 

Dr. Andika Sidar, S.T.P., M.Biotech. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

61 
Tuesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 104 

Wednesday, 08:10-09:00, Room 356 

14 TPHP212202 QUALITY CONTROL 

Class : WPA4 

4 2.00 

Bambang Dwi Wijatniko, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., 

M.Sc., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Sri Raharjo, M.Sc. 

Wahyu Dwi Saputra, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., Ph.D. 

Dr. Fiametta Ayu Purwandari, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

62 Tuesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 308 

15 TPHP212202 QUALITY CONTROL 

Class : WPB4 

4 2.00 

Bambang Dwi Wijatniko, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., 

M.Sc., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Sri Raharjo, M.Sc. 

Wahyu Dwi Saputra, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., Ph.D. 

Dr. Fiametta Ayu Purwandari, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

59 Tuesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 309 
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16 TPHP213201 ENTREPRENEURSHIP I 

Class : WPA6 

6 2.00 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Ir. Priyanto Triwitono, M.P. 

Dr. Rini Yanti, S.T.P., M.P. 

Rachma Wikandafi, 3.T.P., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

105 Tuesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 105 

17 TPHP211206 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

Class : WPA2 

2 2.00 

Dr. Inasanti Pandan Wangi, S.T. 

Dr. Devi Yuni Susanti, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Sri Rahayoe, S.T.P., M.P. 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

52 Tuesday, 09:00-10:40, Room 513 

18 TPHP211206 APPLIED MATHEMATICS 

Class : WPB2 

2 2.00 

Dr. Inasanti Pandan Wangi, S.T. 

Dr. Devi Yuni Susanti, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Sri Rahayoe, S.T.P., M.P. 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

62 Tuesday, 09:00-10:40, Room 512 

19 TPHP213213 FOOD BIOTECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA6 

6 2.00 

Rachma Wikandari, S.T.P., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Dr. Andika Sidar, S.T.P., M.Biotech. 

Dr.rer.nat. Lucia Dhiantika Witasari, 

S.Farm., Apt., M.Biotech. 

Yunika Mayangsari, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

26 Tuesday, 09:00-10:40, Room 383 

20 TPHP212208 BAKERY TECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA4 

4 2.00 

Dr. Rini Yanti, S.T.P., M.P. 

Dr. Dwi Larasatie Nur Fibri, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 87 Tuesday, 11:00-12:40, Room 102 

21 TPHP213212 FLAVOR TECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Manikharda, S.T.P., M.Agr. 

Dr. Lulum Leliana, S.T.P. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Supriyadi, M.Sc. 

Dr. Zaki Utama, S.T.P., M.P. 

70 Tuesday, 11:00-12:40, Room 105 

22 TPHP212204 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 

Class : WPA4 

4 2.00 

Dr.nat.techn. Francis M Constance Sigit 

Setyabudi, S.T.P., M.P. 

Dr. Ir. Priyanto Triwitono, M.P. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

62 Wednesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 308 

23 TPHP212204 ENGINEERING ECONOMICS 

Class : WPB4 

4 2.00 

Dr.nat.techn. Francis M Constance Sigit 

Setyabudi, S.T.P., M.P. 

Dr. Ir. Priyanto Triwitono, M.P. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

60 Wednesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 309 
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24 TPHP213209 SUGARCANE TECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr.nat.techn. Aulia Ardhi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Inasanti Pandan Wangi, S.T. 

4 Wednesday, 07:15-08:55, Room 357 B 

25 TPHP212207 DAIRY PRODUCTS TECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA4 

4 2.00 

Dr. Arima Diah Setiowati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Chusnul Hidayat 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Sri Raharjo, M.Sc. 

Dr.nat.techn. Aulia Ardhi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

89 Wednesday, 09:00-10:40, Room 356 

26 TPHP213204 SEMINAR 

Class : WPA6 

6 2.00 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr.nat.techn. Francis M Constance Sigit 

Setyabudi, S.T.P., M.P. 

Yunika Mayangsari, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Dr. Qurrotul A’yun, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

57 Wednesday, 09:00-10:40, Room 308 

27 TPHP213204 SEMINAR 

Class : WPB6 

6 2.00 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr.nat.techn. Francis M Constance Sigit 

Setyabudi, S.T.P., M.P. 

Yunika Mayangsari, S.Si., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Dr. Qurrotul A’yun, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

49 Wednesday, 09:00-10:40, Room 383 

28 TPHP212205 FOOD AND AGRICULTURAL 

PRODUCT ANALYSIS I 

Class : WPA4 
4 3.00 

Dr. Widiastuti Setyaningsih, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Umar Santoso, M.Sc. 

Andriati Ningrum, S.T.P., M.Agr., Ph.D. 

Dr. Arima Diah Setiowati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Lulum Leliana, S.T.P. 

62 
Wednesday, 11:00-11:50, Room 512 

Thursday, 07:15-08:55, Room 512 

29 TPHP212205 FOOD AND AGRICULTURAL 

PRODUCT ANALYSIS I 

Class : WPB4 
4 3.00 

Dr. Widiastuti Setyaningsih, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Umar Santoso, M.Sc. 

Andriati Ningrum, S.T.P., M.Agr., Ph.D. 

Dr. Arima Diah Setiowati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Lulum Leliana, S.T.P. 

59 
Wednesday, 11:00-11:50, Room 513 

Thursday, 07:15-08:55, Room 513 

30 TPHP213202 PRODUCT AND PROCESS 

DEVELOPMENT 

Class : WPA6 6 2.00 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Qurrotul A’yun, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Zaki Utama, S.T.P., M.P. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Eni Harmayani, M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Chusnul Hidayat 

57 Wednesday, 11:00-12:40, Room 105 

31 TPHP213202 PRODUCT AND PROCESS 

DEVELOPMENT 

Class : WPB6 6 2.00 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Qurrotul A’yun, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Zaki Utama, S.T.P., M.P. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Eni Harmayani, M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Chusnul Hidayat 

49 Wednesday, 11:00-12:40, Room 103 
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32 TPHP213207 PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY 

Class : WPA6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Fiametta Ayu Purwandari, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Djagal Wiseso Marseno, M.Agr. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

57 Thursday, 07:15-08:55, Room 102 

33 TPHP213207 PRESERVATION TECHNOLOGY 

Class : WPB6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Fiametta Ayu Purwandari, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Djagal Wiseso Marseno, M.Agr. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

49 Thursday, 07:15-08:55, Room 103 

34 TPHP211208 FOOD REGULATION 

Class : WPA2 

2 2.00 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Supriyadi, M.Sc. 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Sri Raharjo, M.Sc. 

50 Thursday, 09:00-10:40, Room 512 

35 TPHP211208 FOOD REGULATION 

Class : WPB2 

2 2.00 

Stugestus Kurniawan Jati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Supriyadi, M.Sc. 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Sri Raharjo, M.Sc. 

61 Thursday, 09:00-10:40, Room 513 

36 TPHP213206 PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 

Class : WPA6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Qurrotul A’yun, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Yudi Pranoto, S.T.P., M.P. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Supriyadi, M.Sc. 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

57 Thursday, 11:00-12:40, Room 102 

37 TPHP213206 PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 

Class : WPB6 

6 2.00 

Dr. Qurrotul A’yun, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Yudi Pranoto, S.T.P., M.P. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Supriyadi, M.Sc. 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

49 Thursday, 11:00-12:40, Room 103 

38 TPHP211203 CHEMISTRY II (ORGANIC) 

Class : WPA2 

2 3.00 

Prof. Dr. Drs. Winarto Haryadi, M.Si. 

Prof. Drs. Sabirin Matsyeh, Ph.D. 

51 Thursday, 11:00-13:30, Room 513 

39 TPHP211203 CHEMISTRY II (ORGANIC) 

Class : WPB2 

2 3.00 

Prof. Tri Joko Raharjo, S.Si., M.Si., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dra. Tutik Dwi Wahyuningsih, M.Si., 

Ph.D. 62 Thursday, 11:00-13:30, Room 512 



No Code Course Name 
Semester 
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40 TPHP213203 PRODUCT AND PROCESS 

DEVELOPMENT – LABORATORY 

PRACTICE 

Class : WPA6 
6 3.00 

Putrika Citta Pramesi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Dr. Rini Yanti, S.T.P., M.P. 

Dr. Dwi Larasatie Nur Fibri, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Chusnul Hidayat 

Dr. Ir. Priyanto Triwitono, M.P. 

Intan Dewi Larasati, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

106 Thursday, 13:30-15:30, Room 356 

41 UNU1000 ISLAM EDUCATION 

Class : WPA4 

4 2.00 

Prof. Dr. Ria Millati, S.T., M.T. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Umar Santoso, M.Sc. 

Rachma Wikandari, S.T.P., M.Biotech., Ph.D. 

Wahyu Dwi Saputra, S.T.P., M.Agr.Sc., Ph.D. 

Nanung Danar Dono, S.Pt., M.P., Ph.D. 

Rika Fatimah, M.Sc., Ph.D. 

92 Friday, 09:00-10:40, Room 102 

42 TPHP213208 FRUIT AND VEGETABLE 

TECHNOLOGY 

Class : PPA6 6 2.00 

Dr.nat.techn. Aulia Ardhi, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

Andriati Ningrum, S.T.P., M.Agr., Ph.D. 

Prof. Dr. Ir. Umar Santoso, M.Sc. 

Bangun Prajanto Nusantoro, S.T.P., M.Sc. 

55 Friday, 09:00-10:40, Room 356 

43 TPHP211209 WASTE MANAGEMENT 

Class : WPA2 

2 3.00 

Dian Anggraini Suroto, S.T.P., M.P., M.Eng., 

Ph.D. 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ria Millati, S.T., M.T. 

50 Friday, 09:00-11:30, Room 357 A 

44 TPHP211209 WASTE MANAGEMENT 

Class : WPB2 

2 3.00 

Dian Anggraini Suroto, S.T.P., M.P., M.Eng., 

Ph.D. 

Dr. Ir. Muhammad Nur Cahyanto, M.Sc. 

Prof. Dr. Ria Millati, S.T., M.T. 

62 Friday, 09:00-11:30, Room 357 B 

 


